BID Opening Place United India Insurance Company Limited 

Regional Office Raipur, Shop No:-647A -649 , 

6th Floor Magneto Offizo, Magneto the Mall 

Raipur (CG) 492001, Phone -0771-2259380, Email: 

tssraipur@uiic.co.in 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand only) by 

Account Payee Demand Draft drawn in favor of 

"United India Insurance Co. Ltd." payable at 

Raipur  

1. TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

a. The bidder should invariably quote for all the equipment. 

b. The bidder should be in the business of maintenance of Computers, Peripherals and networking

[...]

Documentary Evidence having 3 years' experience in this field. 

j. Check List as per Annexure - 5 

FINANCIAL BID : Duly completed in all respect as per Annexure-4. 

3. EMD (to be submitted with Technical Bid): 

a. Bidder shall have to submit EMD of 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) by Account Payee 

Demand Draft drawn in favor of "United India Insurance Co. Ltd" payable at Raipur. 

b. Bid received without earnest money or in the form of other modes will not be entertained/ 

considered at all and will be rejected summarily.